
                                                                                  
Resources Available 

 

HelpingMoms@UmbrellaMinistries.org         PO Box 4906,  Palm Springs, CA  92263           O: 760-345-0332 

  
      UMBRELLA  BOARD  MEMBERS 
Co-Founder:  Daisy Catchings-Shader ~ CA 
     dcatchings@aol.com 
Co-Founder:  Donna Luke ~ CA 
     UMDonnaLuke@gmail.com 
President:  Linda Stirling ~ CA 
     LindaStirl@gmail.com 
Vice President:  Diane Eisendrath ~ CA 
     Diane@eisendrathteam.com 
Board Member:  Michele Paul ~ CA 
     Mpaulindio@yahoo.com  
Board Member:  Joyce Godier ~ CA 
     JMGodier@yahoo.com 
Board Member:  Debbie Bauernschmidt ~ PA 
     Dkeenbau@verizon.net 
Board Member:  Ann Bennett ~ NC 
     AnnrBen@comcast.net 
Board Member:  Jessie Wright ~ CA 
     helpingmoms@umbrellaministries.com 
Board Member:  Kimber Wilkes ~ CA 
     KimberWilkes@yahoo.com 
Board Member:  Bridgette Ridenour ~ CA 
     Bridgette79180@icloud.com  
 
 
CO Conference Leader:  Lynda Shelhammer 
   Lynda@forbetterhealth.bz 
   www.heavenlyhopeandhealing.org    
 
 

UMBRELLA GRIEF 
COUNCELING CONTACTS 

 
Contact:  Dr. Doug & BJ Jensen   c: 858-775-2591 
   www.healinghallelujah.org 
Gainesville, GA    Healing Hallelujah Ministries 
 
Contact:  Kimber Wilkes ~ CA    
   KimberWilkes@yahoo.com   
 
Contact:  Dawn Macchiavello ~ TN 
   Dawnmacchiavello@gmail.com   
 
 
      
 

 
SUPPORT  ORGANIZATIONS 

 
Bryan’s Oasis     Richmond, VA  
Contact:  Peggy Graeser      GraeserH@comcast.net 
 
GriefShare ~ ALL STATES 
        On Line or in Person 
https://www.griefshare.org/   
 
Grief Camp for Kids ages 7-17 (no cost) 
   www.comfortzonecamp.org 
Camps are presently held in CA, MA, NJ, VA and/or  
NC.  Children from across the country are welcome. 
 
Grieving Parents Sharing Hope  (GPS Hope: 
Contact:  Laura Diehl  c: 608-295-7444  
   office@gpsHope.org      
 
Lil’ Gary’s Legacy 
Contact:  Katherine Ross   lilgaryslegacy@cox.net 
   www.lilgaryslegacy.org 
 
Suicide Prevention, Intervention and Grief Support  
With Hope Foundation, Orange County CA 
Contact: Annette Craig c: 714-524-1996 
Founder/Director   Annette@withhopeFoundation.org 
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